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Torneio de Natal de natação Adaptada - ANC
Coimbra, 15/12/2024

Prova 2 Masc., 100m Livres Open
15/12/2024 - 15:05 Resultados
RN Adaptada 50m  S1 3:22.00 Joao, MARTINS APCL Lisboa 17/06/2000
RN Adaptada 50m  S2 2:41.51 Joao Alexandre, PINA GESL Vila Franca de Xira 05/03/2016
RN Adaptada 50m  S3 2:38.35 Tiago Manuel, SILVA CLAC Vila Franca de Xira 30/06/2024
RN Adaptada 50m  S4 1:44.83 Rui Manuel, PEDROSO POR Atlanta (USA) 28/09/1996
RN Adaptada 50m  S5 1:26.11 Ivo Filipe, ROCHA POR Sheffield (GBR) 18/03/2023
RN Adaptada 50m  S6 1:09.87 Daniel Carlos, VIDEIRA POR Dublin (IRL) 19/08/2018
RN Adaptada 50m  S7 1:13.12 Ricardo Aderneira, SOARES GESL Vila Franca de Xira 30/06/2024
RN Adaptada 50m  S8 1:02.52 Diogo Luis, CANCELA ALN Campanha 09/04/2022
RN Adaptada 50m  S9 57.41 Gino Santos, CAETANO POR Londres (GBR) 09/09/2019
RN Adaptada 50m  S10 56.94 Gino Santos, CAETANO CGA Coimbra 30/03/2017
RN Adaptada 50m  S11 1:00.19 Marco Ribeiro, MENESES POR Funchal 25/04/2024
RN Adaptada 50m  S12 1:13.51 Joao Tanica, CRUZ PDEM Vila Franca de Xira 21/05/2023
RN Adaptada 50m  S13 59.51 Vitor Hugo, ENCARNACAO POR Eindhoven (NED) 09/08/2014
RN Adaptada 50m  S14 1:00.44 Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE FCF Coimbra 02/12/2023
RN Adaptada 50m  S15 55.31 Tiago Correia, NEVES CFB Coimbra 18/03/2018
RN Adaptada 50m  S16 1:00.48 Andre Camara, JORGE POR Newcastle (GBR) 20/08/2019
RN Adaptada 50m  S17 1:09.33 Joaquim Eduardo, CARVALHO CNF Funchal 28/01/2024
RN Adaptada 50m  S21 1:06.02 Vicente Barros, PEREIRA POR Antalya (TUR) 21/03/2024
Pontos: AQUA 2024

Lugar Ano Class.Dif Tempo final Pts 50m 100m

Classe S1-S10-Absolutos

1. Bohdan, ZAPOROZHETS05 S10 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:09.18 310 32.06 37.12
2. F., GOUVEIA 75 S9 Feira Viva 1:29.31 144 41.51 47.80
3. Bruno Miguel, CAIRES 96 S7 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:43.18 93 44.42 58.76
4. Tiago Manuel, SILVA 05 S3 CLAC-Entroncamento 2:24.07 34 1:07.31 1:16.76

RN Adaptada

5. J., ALBERGARIA 98 S4 Feira Viva 2:39.34 25 1:15.97 1:23.37
6. A., MARQUES 09 S6 Feira Viva 2:41.44 24 1:17.10 1:24.34
7. Tiago Andre, SILVA 91 S5 Feira Viva 3:24.84 11 1:33.13 1:51.71

Classe S15 (Auditiva)-Absolutos

1. Josemar Joel, FERREIRA95 S15 Sporting 1:05.12 372 30.32 34.80

Classe S17-Absolutos

1. Miguel Paiva, BRANCO97 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:25.93 162 40.76 45.17
2. Vasco Feliciano, SOARES09 S17 Feira Viva 1:27.00 156 41.00 46.00
3. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 S17 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:31.84 132 41.52 50.32
4. Tiago Miguel, VENTURA99 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:49.60 78 51.42 58.18
5. N., GUIMARAES 09 S17 ADADA Porto 2:05.85 51 58.27 1:07.58

Classe S21 (SDown)-Absolutos

1. Daniel Filipe, MOREIRA97 S21 Vila DEste/Gaia 1:29.80 142 42.83 46.97
2. Tomas Aniceto, SANTOS99 S21 Feira Viva 1:34.85 120 43.24 51.61
3. Diogo Miguel, CORREIA08 S21 Feira Viva 1:42.22 96 43.06 59.16
4. Joel Alexandre, PEREIRA92 S21 APC Coimbra 1:44.96 88 49.93 55.03
5. Ruben Jose, SANTOS 80 S21 APC Coimbra 1:58.49 61 55.19 1:03.30

Classe S6-Esperanças

1. A., MARQUES 09 S6 Feira Viva 2:41.44 24 1:17.10 1:24.34

Classe S7-Seniores

1. Bruno Miguel, CAIRES 96 S7 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:43.18 93 44.42 58.76
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Prova 2, Masc., 100m Livres

Classe S9-Seniores

1. F., GOUVEIA 75 S9 Feira Viva 1:29.31 144 41.51 47.80

Classe S10-Seniores

1. Bohdan, ZAPOROZHETS05 S10 Columbofila Cantanhedense 1:09.18 310 32.06 37.12

Classe S11-Seniores

1. Marco Ribeiro, MENESES01 S11 O Crasto 1:03.01 411 30.68 32.33

Classe S14-Seniores

1. Enzo Dylan, MESSENCE05 S14 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:01.46 443 22.33 39.13
RN Adaptada

2. Miguel Domingos, FARIA02 S14 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:37.28 111 31.05 1:06.23

Classe S15 (Auditiva)-Seniores

1. Josemar Joel, FERREIRA95 S15 Sporting 1:05.12 372 30.32 34.80

Classe S17-Esperanças

1. Vasco Feliciano, SOARES09 S17 Feira Viva 1:27.00 156 41.00 46.00
2. N., GUIMARAES 09 S17 ADADA Porto 2:05.85 51 58.27 1:07.58

Classe S21 (SDown)-Seniores

1. Daniel Filipe, MOREIRA97 S21 Vila DEste/Gaia 1:29.80 142 42.83 46.97
2. Tomas Aniceto, SANTOS99 S21 Feira Viva 1:34.85 120 43.24 51.61
3. Diogo Miguel, CORREIA08 S21 Feira Viva 1:42.22 96 43.06 59.16
4. Joel Alexandre, PEREIRA92 S21 APC Coimbra 1:44.96 88 49.93 55.03
5. Ruben Jose, SANTOS 80 S21 APC Coimbra 1:58.49 61 55.19 1:03.30

Classe S113

1. Filipe Luis, CARDOSO 01 S113ADADA Porto 2:54.61 19 1:21.87 1:32.74

Classe S17-Seniores

1. Miguel Paiva, BRANCO97 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:25.93 162 40.76 45.17
2. Tomas Filipe, VIEGAS 04 S17 FC Ferreiras/AlgarExperience 1:31.84 132 41.52 50.32
3. Tiago Miguel, VENTURA99 S17 APPDACoimbra 1:49.60 78 51.42 58.18


